Yfirlitssyning kynbdtahrossa a Austurlandi.

Holl nr.
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Faedingarnimer Nafn

1S2008275435
1S2008276307
152010276015
152006275151
152005275489
1S2007276382
1S2007275170
152004256370
1S2007275540
152007276381
1S2006275114
1S2007276237
152010176015
1S2009176217
1S2007176236

Stalbradur
Eyvor
Ulfhildur
Gloria
Gigja

Rost
Flauta
Jédis
Katina
Lokkadis
Gléo
Heiddis
Skystrokur
Steinn Steinarr
Haukur

Uppruni
Skipalaek 2
Neskaupstad
Strond
Breidumork 2
Tjarnarlandi
Efri-Midbae
Bakkagerdi
Hldnsst6dum
Grund 2
Efri-Midbae
Sunnuhlid
Longuhlid
Strond
Utnyrdingsstodum
Longuhlid

Syning hefst kl. 9 midvikudaginn 28. mai 2014

7,61
7,64
8,05
7,59
7,87
7,91
7,46
7,96
7,89
8,40
8,05
8,09
8,09
7,76
8,17

7,13
7,80
7,97
7,28
7,43
7,19
7,61
7,40
7,46
7,25
7,73
8,16
7,72
8,26
8,18

7,32
7,74
8,00
7,41
7,60
7,48
7,55
7,62
7,63
7,71
7,86
8,13
7,87
8,06
8,18

Skopulag Kostir Adaleinkunn Knapi

Ragnar Magnusson
Sigurdur J Sveinbjérnsson
Hans Fridrik Kjerulf
Ragnar Magnusson
Hans Fridrik Kjerulf
Laufey Sigurdardottir
Ragnar Magnusson
Ann-Kristin Kiinzel
Ragnar Magnusson
Gudrdédur Hakonarson
Ragnar Magnusson
Hans Fridrik Kjerulf
Hans Fridrik Kjerulf
Hans Fridrik Kjerulf
Hans Fridrik Kjerulf



